

## King County

1200 King County Courthouse 516 Third Avenue Seattle, WA 98104

## Legislation Details

**File #**: 2023-0258 **Version**: 1

Type: Motion Status: Passed

File created: 7/25/2023 In control: Committee of the Whole

On agenda: Final action: 9/5/2023
Enactment date: Enactment #: 16411

**Title:** A MOTION confirming the appointment of Jeneva Cotton as the director of the juvenile division within

the King County department of adult and juvenile detention.

**Sponsors:** Jeanne Kohl-Welles

Indexes: Adult and Juvenile Detention, Appointments, Juvenile

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Motion 16411, 2. 2023-0258 transmittal letter, 3. 2023-0258 Legislative Review Form, 4. 2023-

0258 JuvenileDivDirAptCotton

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/5/2023	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Passed	Pass
8/16/2023	1	Committee of the Whole	Recommended Do Pass Consent	Pass
7/25/2023	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Introduced and Referred	